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Rider
Kaitlin Sims

Stella Crowther
Brooke Mosley
McLayne Roebuck

McLayne Roebuck

Makayla Maddie
Kali Holt

Kali Holt

Kaitlin Sims

Alayra Stanley
Ryleigh Kaye Adams
Rylee Butler

Carah Kolinoska
Katrina Boystak
Lakin Beaty

Kayne Stuart
CamiHenry
Isabella Hobbs

Kaycee Raye Hanchey

Sydney Godaski

McLayne Roebuck
Gracie Harris
Chloe Crawford
Jaylin Motes
Atley Driggers
Atley Driggers
Presley Perez
Andi Kozma
JennaVan Ness
Tess Ellington
Sydney Godaski
Elissia Boggs
Naleya Hedrick
CamiHenry
Hailey Mitchell

Jasmyn Kinser

Horse
Specta Hayday

French N Tonic
Dashin Swag
French Contender

Hootie Miester

KS Sunfrosted Lily
Dashin Chicado
Turbos French Zip
Ms Rebelmesunfrost
French Barg Boogie
A Wealthy Design

No Memories Aloud
Dancers Scoot

Angel
Whodatmobchic

MF Genuine Dov
Famous Harts
CoronaCasanova

A Prime Design

CTR Monkeys Pepto

Smartys Diablo

Sky High Smokey
SF Barbie Doll

King Te N Off
Twisted Deal
Macedonias Best
Buggin for Wonder
Peptos Sweet Stuff
Feargus

Tuff

BS Fame Fire N Bourbon
RBC Reign of Pizzaz
Won Drummin Lady
Village Sunfrost

Streakin Fast Harley
Jubilees Painted
Nightmare

16.984

16.99
17.211
17.402

17.547

17.565
17.585
17.614
17.622
17.632
17.677
17.682
17.791
17.852
17.975

18.063

18.14
18.237
18.269
18.431

18.522
18.539
18.546
18.676
18.718
18.793
18.832
18.941
19.206
19.266
19.933
21.089
22.935
99.999
99.999

99.999

1D 1st
$2319

1D 2nd
$1391

1D 3rd $928

2D 1st
$1933
2D 2nd
$1160

2D 3rd $773

3D 1st
$1546
3D 2nd $928
3D 3rd $618

4D 1st
$1160

4D 2nd $696
4D 3rd $462

5D 1st $773
5D 2nd $464
5D 3rd $309



21 Makayla Maddie Doc Cheated Me Color 99.999
6 Rylee Butler Verri MerriFrenchman 99.999
15 Katie Wilson Molly scr



